
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Shine:  People Change
May 12, 2013  •  Pastor Gregg Matte •  Acts 9:20–31

        Paul is _____________ and we are too!
Acts 9: 20-21; 2 Corinthians 5:17; Ephesians 4:22-23

Salvation is instant.  Growth __________________.            
Acts 9: 22; Ephesians 4:14-15; 1 Timothy 4:12

Your _____________ either encourage or limit God’s work in you.             
Acts 4:36; 1 Thessalonians 3:2; Acts 11:23

The result is ___________ and ___________.  Personally and corporately.               
Acts 9:31; Isaiah 32:17; Romans 14:19

           



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Can Hope Cancer Support Team
Pastoral Care
Linda.Askin@HoustonsFirst.org

Multi-Cultural Church Services Team
Faith Center
Fred.Polenz@HoustonsFirst.org

Thru the Roof Team
First Kids
Denise.Briley@HoustonsFirst.org

Heartland Volunteers
Preschool & Kindergarten
Shanna.Grubb@HoustonsFirst.org

Library Team
Corner Books
Ann.Zallar@HoustonsFirst.org

Men’s Prayer Team
Men’s Ministry
Eric.Reed@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

Life Bible Study	 4,478
Mission Bible Study	 405
Total Bible Study	 4,883

attendance May 5, 2013

sympathies

• Supriya Joshi in the loss of her mother, Verinaya Joshi

Births

• Chase and Christi Smith in the birth of their daughter, 
   Annsley Lenora; Siblings: Riley and Lilly

decisions May 5, 2013

For Baptism
Aaron Abel		  Roxanne Guerra
Melissa Abel		 Michaela Koleckar
Tennille Arceneaux	 Adrian Mata
Dannette Barnes	 Ian Mata
Herbert Barnes	 Scott Phillips
Cassandra Bundick	 Thomas Williams
Jeff Claydon		  Tony Zummo
Melissa Elder
Salvation in Christ
Travis Eubank
From Other Fellowships
Carson Fabian	 Leesa Li
Joshua Ganjavi	 Kyle Piercefield
Lauren Godfrey	 Kaci Rogers
James Henderson	 Scott Talamantez

MISSION 1:8		  $723,525
Designated	 $92,125
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $13,840,924

giving – week ending May 5, 2013


